Pipe & Hangers Product
CPVC & PVC Thermoplastic Pipe
Page 1 Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas Spears® Manufacturing Company
Effective 02/01/2020 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing
Thermoplastic Pipe
PRODUCT
Contact Spears® for any Information not found.
Pipe & Hangers Product
CPVC & PVC Thermoplastic Pipe
Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
Effective 02/01/2020 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing Page 2
CPVC Industrial Pipe
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - CPVC Schedule 40 Plain End
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PD-400-001C-10 1/8 570 0 745 4.20
PD-400-002C-10 1/4 570 0 745 5.25
PD-400-003C-10 3/8 570 0 745 7.40
PD-400-005C-10 1/2 10 0 745 2.20
PD-400-007C-10 3/4 10 0 745 2.94
PD-400-010C-10 1 10 0 745 4.28
PD-400-012C-10 1-1/4 10 0 745 5.81
PD-400-015C-10 1-1/2 10 0 745 6.96
PD-400-020C-10 2 10 0 745 9.33
PD-400-025C-10 2-1/2 10 0 745 14.75
PD-400-030C-10 3 10 0 745 19.25
PD-400-040C-10 4 10 0 745 27.43
PD-400-050C-10 5 10 0 745 41.81
PD-400-060C-10 6 10 0 745 50.61
PD-400-080C-10 8 10 0 745 82.44
PD-400-100C-10 10 10 0 745 140.98
PD-400-120C-10 12 10 0 745 186.23
PD-400-140C-10 14 10 0 943 195.54
PD-400-160C-10 16 10 0 943 254.85
PD-400-180C-10 18 10 0 943 341.78
PD-400-200C-10 20 10 0 943 401.46
PD-400-240C-10 24 10 0 943 558.62
Pipe - CPVC Schedule 40 Plain End
20' Lengths, Price Per
Foot
PD-400-001C 1/8 1140 0 745 4.20
PD-400-002C 1/4 1140 0 745 5.25
PD-400-003C 3/8 1140 0 745 7.40
PD-400-005C 1/2 20 0 745 2.20
PD-400-007C 3/4 20 0 745 2.94
PD-400-010C 1 20 0 745 4.28
PD-400-012C 1-1/4 20 0 745 5.81
PD-400-015C 1-1/2 20 0 745 6.96
PD-400-020C 2 20 0 745 9.33
PD-400-025C 2-1/2 20 0 745 14.75
PD-400-030C 3 20 0 745 19.25
PD-400-040C 4 20 0 745 27.43
PD-400-050C 5 20 0 745 41.81
PD-400-060C 6 20 0 745 50.61
PD-400-080C 8 20 0 745 82.44
PD-400-100C 10 20 0 745 140.98
PD-400-120C 12 20 0 745 186.23
PD-400-140C 14 20 0 943 195.54
PD-400-160C 16 20 0 943 254.85
PD-400-180C 18 20 0 943 341.78
PD-400-200C 20 20 0 943 401.46
PD-400-240C 24 20 0 943 558.62
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - CPVC Schedule 40 Plain End (continued)
20' Lengths, Price Per Foot
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® Manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale for
freight requirements.
Pipe - CPVC Schedule 80 Plain End
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PD-800-001C-10 1/8 570 0 745 5.20
PD-800-002C-10 1/4 570 0 745 5.99
PD-800-003C-10 3/8 570 0 745 8.17
PD-800-005C-10 1/2 10 0 745 2.58
PD-800-007C-10 3/4 10 0 745 3.52
PD-800-010C-10 1 10 0 745 5.18
PD-800-012C-10 1-1/4 10 0 745 7.13
PD-800-015C-10 1-1/2 10 0 745 8.64
PD-800-020C-10 2 10 0 745 11.98
PD-800-025C-10 2-1/2 10 0 745 18.26
PD-800-030C-10 3 10 0 745 24.47
PD-800-040C-10 4 10 0 745 35.78
PD-800-050C-10 5 10 0 745 49.19
PD-800-060C-10 6 10 0 745 69.64
PD-800-080C-10 8 10 0 745 115.49
PD-800-100C-10 10 10 0 745 209.46
PD-800-120C-10 12 10 0 745 287.94
PD-800-140C-10 14 10 0 943 319.77
PD-800-160C-10 16 10 0 943 412.00
PD-800-180C-10 18 10 0 943 502.31
PD-800-200C-10 20 10 0 943 632.68
PD-800-240C-10 24 10 0 943 897.66
Pipe - CPVC Schedule 80 Plain End
20' Lengths, Price Per
Foot
PD-800-001C 1/8 1140 0 745 5.20
PD-800-002C 1/4 1140 0 745 5.99
PD-800-003C 3/8 1140 0 745 8.17
PD-800-005C 1/2 20 0 745 2.58
PD-800-007C 3/4 20 0 745 3.52
PD-800-010C 1 20 0 745 5.18
PD-800-012C 1-1/4 20 0 745 7.13
PD-800-015C 1-1/2 20 0 745 8.64
PD-800-020C 2 20 0 745 11.98
PD-800-025C 2-1/2 20 0 745 18.26
PD-800-030C 3 20 0 745 24.47
PD-800-040C 4 20 0 745 35.78
Pipe & Hangers Product
CPVC & PVC Thermoplastic Pipe
Page 3 Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas Spears® Manufacturing Company
Effective 02/01/2020 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing
CPVC Industrial Pipe
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - CPVC Schedule 80 Plain End (continued)
20' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PD-800-050C 5 20 0 745 49.19
PD-800-060C 6 20 0 745 69.64
PD-800-080C 8 20 0 745 115.49
PD-800-100C 10 20 0 745 209.46
PD-800-120C 12 20 0 745 287.94
PD-800-140C 14 20 0 943 319.77
PD-800-160C 16 20 0 943 412.00
PD-800-180C 18 20 0 943 502.31
PD-800-200C 20 20 0 943 632.68
PD-800-240C 24 20 0 943 897.66
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® Manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale for
freight requirements.
CPVC CTS Hot & Cold Water Distribution Pipe
Pipe - CPVC CTS SDR 11
10" Lengths, Price Per Foot
NSF® Certified Lead Free
CTS-005 1/2 500 0 034 1.08
CTS-007 3/4 250 0 034 1.95
CTS-010 1 150 0 034 4.00
CTS-012 1-1/4 100 0 034 5.93
CTS-015 1-1/2 100 0 034 7.86
CTS-020 2 50 0 034 13.31
• Pipe sold in bag quantities only - no broken bags
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale for
freight requirements.
Pipe - CPVC CTS SDR 11
20' Lengths, Price Per
Foot
NSF® Certified Lead Free
CTS-005-20 1/2 1000 0 034 1.08
CTS-007-20 3/4 500 0 034 1.95
CTS-010-20 1 300 0 034 4.00
CTS-012-20 1-1/4 200 0 034 5.93
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - CPVC CTS SDR 11 (continued)
20' Lengths, Price Per Foot
CTS-015-20 1-1/2 200 0 034 7.86
CTS-020-20 2 100 0 034 13.31
• Pipe sold in bag quantities only - no broken bags
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale for
freight requirements.
Pipe - CPVC CTS Coiled SDR 11
100 ft. Coil, Price Per Foot
NSF® Certified Lead Free
CTS-005-100 1/2 100 0 034 1.27
CTS-007-100 3/4 100 0 034 2.32
CTS-010-100 1 100 0 034 4.56
• Pipe sold in coil quantities only - no broken coils
• No return on Coiled Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale for
freight requirements.
CPVC CTS COILED PIPE WEIGHTS:
CTS-005-100 Weight per Foot .090 lbs; per Coil Weight 9 lbs.
CTS-007-100 Weight per Foot .149 lbs; per Coil Weight 14.9 lbs.
CTS-010-100 Weight per Foot .239 lbs; per Coil Weight 23.9 lbs.
WARNING:
Banded coils will expand when opened. Exercise caution to avoid injury during
banding removal.
PVC Schedule 80 Industrial Pipe
Pipe - PVC Schedule 80 Plain End
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PD-800-001-10 1/8 250 0 744 2.29
PD-800-002-10 1/4 570 0 744 3.42
PD-800-003-10 3/8 570 0 744 4.76
PD-800-005-10 1/2 10 0 744 1.43
PD-800-007-10 3/4 10 0 744 1.94
PD-800-010-10 1 10 0 744 2.85
PD-800-012-10 1-1/4 10 0 744 3.94
PD-800-015-10 1-1/2 10 0 744 4.45
PD-800-020-10 2 10 0 744 6.17
PD-800-025-10 2-1/2 10 0 744 10.40
PD-800-030-10 3 10 0 744 12.62
PD-800-040-10 4 10 0 744 18.46
PD-800-050-10 5 10 0 744 25.34
PD-800-060-10 6 10 0 744 35.25
Pipe & Hangers Product
CPVC & PVC Thermoplastic Pipe
Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
Effective 02/01/2020 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing Page 4
PVC Schedule 80 Industrial Pipe
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - PVC Schedule 80 Plain End (continued)
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PD-800-080-10 8 10 0 744 53.47
PD-800-100-10 10 10 0 744 79.35
PD-800-120-10 12 10 0 744 109.08
PD-800-140-10 14 10 0 944 54.09
PD-800-160-10 16 10 0 944 70.26
PD-800-180-10 18 10 0 944 81.47
PD-800-200-10 20 10 0 944 108.20
PD-800-240-10 24 10 0 944 182.11
PVC Schedule 80 Plain End
20' Lengths, Price Per
Foot
PD-800-001 1/8 1140 0 744 2.29
PD-800-002 1/4 1140 0 744 3.42
PD-800-003 3/8 1140 0 744 4.76
PD-800-005 1/2 20 0 744 1.43
PD-800-007 3/4 20 0 744 1.94
PD-800-010 1 20 0 744 2.85
PD-800-012 1-1/4 20 0 744 3.94
PD-800-015 1-1/2 20 0 744 4.45
PD-800-020 2 20 0 744 6.17
PD-800-025 2-1/2 20 0 744 10.40
PD-800-030 3 20 0 744 12.62
PD-800-040 4 20 0 744 18.46
PD-800-050 5 20 0 744 25.34
PD-800-060 6 20 0 744 35.25
PD-800-080 8 20 0 744 53.47
PD-800-100 10 20 0 744 79.35
PD-800-120 12 20 0 744 109.08
PD-800-140 14 20 0 944 54.09
PD-800-160 16 20 0 944 70.26
PD-800-180 18 20 0 944 81.47
PD-800-200 20 20 0 944 108.20
PD-800-240 24 20 0 944 182.11
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® Manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale for
freight requirements.
PVC White Schedule 40 Pipe
Pipe - White PVC Schedule 40 Plain End
20' Lengths, Price Per
Foot
PD-400-005 1/2 20 0 947 1.31
PD-400-007 3/4 20 0 947 1.60
PD-400-010 1 20 0 947 2.54
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - White PVC Schedule 40 Plain End (continued)
20' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PD-400-012 1-1/4 20 0 947 3.38
PD-400-015 1-1/2 20 0 947 3.83
PD-400-020 2 20 0 947 5.27
PD-400-025 2-1/2 20 0 947 8.88
PD-400-030 3 20 0 947 10.38
PD-400-040 4 20 0 947 14.54
PD-400-050 5 20 0 947 23.85
PD-400-060 6 20 0 947 26.28
PD-400-080 8 20 0 947 46.59
PD-400-100 10 20 0 947 63.41
PD-400-120 12 20 0 947 91.84
PD-400-140 14 20 0 944 36.88
PD-400-160 16 20 0 944 38.46
PD-400-180 18 20 0 944 50.32
PD-400-200 20 20 0 944 67.65
PD-400-240 24 20 0 944 84.73
PVC Black Schedule 40 Pipe
Pipe - Black PVC Schedule 40 Plain End
20' Lengths, Price Per
Foot
PD-400-005B 1/2 20 0 743 2.07
PD-400-007B 3/4 20 0 743 2.76
PD-400-010B 1 20 0 743 4.03
PD-400-012B 1-1/4 20 0 743 5.31
PD-400-015B 1-1/2 20 0 743 6.55
PD-400-020B 2 20 0 743 8.78
PVC Clear Schedule 40 Pipe
Pipe - Clear PVC Schedule 40 Plain End
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PL-002 1/4 570 0 742 1.19
PL-003 3/8 900 0 742 1.61
PL-005 1/2 420 0 742 2.40
PL-007 3/4 360 0 742 3.23
PL-010 1 360 0 742 4.78
PL-012 1-1/4 360 0 742 6.47
PL-015 1-1/2 160 0 742 7.75
PL-020 2 160 0 742 10.44
PL-025 2-1/2 40 0 742 16.48
PL-030 3 40 0 742 21.53
PL-040 4 40 0 742 32.42
PL-060 6 10 0 038 59.27
PL-080 8 10 0 038 88.88
PL-100 10 10 0 038 143.09
PL-120 12 10 0 038 189.01
Pipe & Hangers Product
CPVC & PVC Thermoplastic Pipe
Page 5 Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas Spears® Manufacturing Company
Effective 02/01/2020 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing
PVC Clear Schedule 80 Pipe
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - Clear PVC Schedule 80 Plain End
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PD-800-002L-10 1/4 570 0 742 6.59
PD-800-003L-10 3/8 1100 0 742 8.48
PD-800-005L-10 1/2 420 0 742 3.06
PD-800-007L-10 3/4 360 0 742 4.14
PD-800-010L-10 1 360 0 742 6.07
PD-800-012L-10 1-1/4 360 0 742 8.38
PD-800-015L-10 1-1/2 160 0 742 10.18
PD-800-020L-10 2 160 0 742 14.08
PD-800-025L-10 2-1/2 40 0 742 21.46
PD-800-030L-10 3 40 0 742 28.78
PD-800-040L-10 4 40 0 742 42.06
PD-800-060L-10 6 10 0 742 80.35
Low Extractable PVC Pipe
Pipe - Low Extractable PVC Schedule 80 Plain End
15' Lengths, Price Per
Foot
LXT-002 1/4 750 0 064 7.42
LXT-003 3/8 750 0 064 4.60
LXT-005 1/2 630 0 064 5.61
LXT-007 3/4 450 0 064 7.60
LXT-010 1 450 0 064 11.20
LXT-012 1-1/4 450 0 064 15.49
LXT-015 1-1/2 240 0 064 18.75
LXT-020 2 240 0 064 25.99
LXT-030 3 60 0 064 53.03
LXT-040 4 60 0 064 77.53
LXT-060 6 15 0 064 179.75
See Spears® Low-Extractable Schedule 80 Pipe Chart for additional
information.
LabWaste® CPVC Corrosive Waste Drainage System
Pipe Plain End
Pipe - LabWaste® CPVC
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
May be cut to desired length
LW-015 1-1/2 10 0 161 9.01
LW-020 2 10 0 161 12.19
LW-030 3 10 0 161 22.03
LW-040 4 10 0 161 31.28
LW-060 6 10 0 161 56.46
LW-080 8 10 0 157 109.08
LW-100 10 10 0 157 176.63
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - LabWaste® CPVC (continued)
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
LW-120 12 10 0 157 233.34
LW-140 14 10 0 158 284.57
LW-160 16 10 0 158 371.38
LW-180 18 10 0 158 513.69
LW-200 20 10 0 158 1021.95
LW-240 24 10 0 158 1421.93
Clear Ultra Violet Resistant (UVR) PVC Pipe
Pipe - Clear UVR PVC Thin Walled Plain End
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PL091-020UVR-10 2 180 0 742 5.54
PL135-030UVR-10 3 40 0 742 11.74
PL172-040UVR-10 4 40 0 742 20.26
PL172-060UVR-10 6 10 0 742 32.01
PL172-080UVR-10 8 10 0 742 41.94
PL172-100UVR-10 10 10 0 742 59.54
PL172-120UVR-10 12 10 0 742 70.81
* Size (in.) = Wall Thickness (in.)
2 = 0.091
3 = 0.135
4-12 = 0.172
See application information above
Custom lengths available, contact Spears®
Pipe - Clear UVR PVC Schedule 40 Plain End
10' Lengths, Price Per Foot
PL400-005UVR-10 1/2 420 0 742 2.02
PL400-007UVR-10 3/4 360 0 742 2.71
PL400-010UVR-10 1 360 0 742 2.85
PL400-012UVR-10 1-1/4 360 0 742 5.44
PL400-015UVR-10 1-1/2 160 0 742 6.51
PL400-020UVR-10 2 160 0 742 8.77
PL400-025UVR-10 2-1/2 40 0 742 13.83
PL400-030UVR-10 3 40 0 742 18.08
PL400-035UVR-10 3-1/2 10 0 742 22.97
PL400-040UVR-10 4 40 0 742 27.21
PL400-060UVR-10 6 10 0 742 49.76
See application information above
Custom lengths available, contact Spears®
Pipe & Hangers Product
CPVC & PVC Thermoplastic Pipe
Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
Effective 02/01/2020 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing Page 6
FlameGuard® CPVC Fire Sprinkler Pipe
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Pipe - FlameGuard® CPVC Fire Sprinkler Plain End
SDR 13.5 10' Lengths
Price Per Foot
CP-007-10 3/4 260 0 071 2.10
CP-010-10 1 170 0 071 3.25
CP-012-10 1-1/4 90 0 071 5.08
CP-015-10 1-1/2 70 0 071 7.02
CP-020-10 2 50 0 071 10.49
CP-025-10 2-1/2 40 0 071 16.02
CP-030-10 3 30 0 071 24.34
Pipe - FlameGuard® CPVC Fire Sprinkler Plain End
SDR 13.5, 15' Lengths
Price Per Foot
CP-007 3/4 390 0 071 2.10
CP-010 1 255 0 071 3.25
CP-012 1-1/4 135 0 071 5.08
CP-015 1-1/2 105 0 071 7.02
CP-020 2 75 0 071 10.49
CP-025 2-1/2 60 0 071 16.02
CP-030 3 45 0 071 24.34
PVC & CPVC Round Seamless Duct
10 ft. PVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060-10 6 10 0 748 15.16
PD-430-080-10 8 10 0 748 19.09
PD-430-100-10 10 10 0 748 23.93
PD-430-120-10 12 10 0 748 28.44
PD-430-140-10 14 10 0 948 38.31
PD-430-160-10 16 10 0 948 44.22
PD-430-180-10 18 10 0 948 60.45
PD-430-200-10 20 10 0 948 72.94
PD-430-240-10 24 10 0 948 99.96
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
20 ft. PVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060 6 20 0 748 15.16
PD-430-080 8 20 0 748 19.09
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
20 ft. PVC Duct - Plain End (continued)
Price Per Foot
PD-430-100 10 20 0 748 23.93
PD-430-120 12 20 0 748 28.44
PD-430-140 14 20 0 948 38.31
PD-430-160 16 20 0 948 44.22
PD-430-180 18 20 0 948 60.45
PD-430-200 20 20 0 948 72.94
PD-430-240 24 20 0 948 99.96
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
10 ft. CPVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060C-10 6 10 0 749 32.38
PD-430-080C-10 8 10 0 749 42.46
PD-430-100C-10 10 10 0 749 53.14
PD-430-120C-10 12 10 0 749 63.19
PD-430-140C-10 14 10 0 949 142.87
PD-430-160C-10 16 10 0 949 163.39
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
20 ft. CPVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060C 6 20 0 749 32.38
PD-430-080C 8 20 0 749 42.46
PD-430-100C 10 20 0 749 53.14
PD-430-120C 12 20 0 749 63.19
PD-430-140C 14 20 0 949 142.87
PD-430-160C 16 20 0 949 163.39
PD-430-180C 18 20 0 949 197.42
PD-430-200C 20 20 0 949 226.32
PD-430-240C 24 20 0 949 326.49
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
PVC & CPVC Cold Rolled Fabricated Duct
4' PVC Cold Rolled Duct - Plain End
Price Each
PD-430-260 26X4 4 0 434 334.49
Pipe & Hangers Product
CPVC & PVC Thermoplastic Pipe
Page 7 Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas Spears® Manufacturing Company
Effective 02/01/2020 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing
PVC & CPVC Cold Rolled Fabricated Duct
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
4' PVC Cold Rolled Duct - Plain End (continued)
Price Each
PD-430-280 28X4 4 0 434 357.31
PD-430-300 30X4 4 0 434 387.75
PD-430-320 32X4 4 0 434 657.15
PD-430-360 36X4 4 0 434 731.80
PD-430-380 38X4 4 0 434 769.13
PD-430-400 40X4 4 0 434 905.24
PD-430-420 42X4 4 0 434 946.19
PD-430-460 46X4 4 0 434 1041.72
PD-430-480 48X4 4 0 434 1082.67
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
4' CPVC Cold Rolled Duct - Plain End
Price Each
PD-430-260C 26X4 4 0 435 1231.28
PD-430-280C 28X4 4 0 435 1319.93
PD-430-300C 30X4 4 0 435 1438.11
PD-430-320C 32X4 4 0 435 2332.49
PD-430-360C 36X4 4 0 435 2604.62
PD-430-380C 38X4 4 0 435 2740.66
PD-430-400C 40X4 4 0 435 2896.49
PD-430-420C 42X4 4 0 435 3032.59
PD-430-460C 46X4 4 0 435 3350.02
PD-430-480C 48X4 4 0 435 3486.03
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility.
Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.